
 

Grant Awards 2022/23 - £79,671 
 

Tier 1 (up to £1,000) 

 
Tier 2 (£501 - £10,000) 

Organisation Project Awarded 

Loch Ness Hub Electric Vehicle  £7,000 

Loch Ness Hub Bike Repair Stand  £1,780 

Trees for Life Farming Cluster Facilitator £9,925 

Strathglass Community Council Struy Bus Shelter £4,385 

GUHS Parent Council  Duke of Edinburgh Award equipment £2,745 

 

Tier 3 (capital project up to £50,000)  

Organisation Project Awarded 

No applications   

 

 Apprenticeship Grant 

Business  Sector Awarded 

Great Glen Distillery  Spirits Operations £23,281 

Cobbs/ LNG Group Tourism Management £22,212 

 

Organisation Project Awarded 

Glenurquhart Childcare Centre  Holiday Trips  £1,000 

Glenurquhart Bowling Club Junior Bowling Equipment £555 

GURCA Community Arts  £800 

Drumnadrochit Flower Forum Picnic Bench £460 

Glen Urquhart Games Bench £700 

Glenurquhart Heritage Group John Cobb Exhibition £500 

GUHS Parent Council  Christmas Show £1,000 

Glenurquhart Care Project Hot Water Controls £1,000 

Cannich Bridge Primary School Transport for swim lessons, Xmas events £828 

Glenurquhart Men’s Shed Men Shed Site Valuation £500 

Strathglass Shinty Club Shinty School Sessions £1,000 


